
Snapphanecupen 2016

Osby, 2016-02-06

Klass

P
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

38kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5 Omg. 6 Omg. 7 Omg. 8
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Poolpla
cering

Plats

Pool A

1 Hugo Svahn Klippans BK
1:20

02
0:31

05
 0  0  0 8.

2 Anton Steen Höörs BK
FS 6:0

51
FS 8:0

53
DK 0:0

54
TÖ 13:0

45
 4 19 27 2.I

3 Cazper brohdin Klippans BK
DK 0:0

54
1:46

02
1:50

05
 1  5  0 6.III

4 Charlie Modén BK Velo
03 ÖS 02

 0  0  0 99.

5 Melvin Werkström BK Atle ÖS
FS 2:0

51
FS 4:0

53
2:14

02
 2 10  6 4.II

Pool B

1 Adam Walder Oskarshamns BK
1:51

02
2:22

15
 0  1  2 7.

2 Hugo Baff Limhamns BK
FS 10:0

51
FS 8:0

53 ÖS
1:13

04
1:55

05
 2 10 22 5.III

3 Johan Hallberg BK Trim
0:17

04
1:03

02
 0  0  0 8.

4 Adam Ärlebring BK Envig
FS 4:0

53 ÖS
PS 11:4

35
FS 2:4

52
 3 13 17 1.I

5 Elliot Strömblad Klippans BK
ÖS

TÖ 15:2

41
4:00

14 ÖS
FS 2:0

52
 2 10 21 3.II

Lottning  Pool A  Omg. V Lottning  Pool B  Omg. V

5-2 Elliot Strömblad - Hugo Baff

Final
Match om
Plats 5+6

Match om
Plats 3+4

Match om
Plats 1+2

Pool A 5 Melvin Werkström BK Atle 0 4.00:53

Pool B 5 Elliot Strömblad Klippans BK 5 3.SS 0:10

Pool A 2 Anton Steen Höörs BK 0 2.02:00

Pool B 4 Adam Ärlebring BK Envig 5 1.AS 0:6

Namn Klubb Poäng Plats

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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